

S.T. 03(03)15

Order No 23 dt. 01/03/25

All the 3 (three) accd. are present by filing hazira .

No witness is present .

To 24/03/25 for evidence .

Issue summons accordingly .

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, Ist Court ,
Diamond Harbour .